
Budget Detail 1 4t2912025

CLATSKANIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
DEf,NLED E:XPEIIDITT'R.ES - FIRE GEI{ERAL FUND

HISTORICAL DATA EXPENDITURE DESCRIP'I'ION
ACTUAL
YR: l9-20

ACTUAL
YRi ,0-21

ADOPTET)
YR:21-22

ACTTJALS
YR:21-22

PROPOSED B}'
BIlDCET OFT

APPRO\']:t) lr'.l

BtD(;UI(Olnt
At)oPl UD ll1
(;ov BoI)l

PERSONNEL SERVICES
1t0.373
229.441

0

102,396

78,537
678,939

8,240

43.662
t07,453
't52.439

137 -917

22.352
t7.005

I t3.132
2-71.906

2.160
104.956
80,501

630,127
4,655

44,629
oe <1,

808,763

134,715
r5.283
\ 4,343

124,145
t04.830

0

5,452
88,55 r

t,122,693
t0,000
50,000

150,000
780,000
r50,000
75.000
20.000

99.187
24t.450

8947

92,0t9
70,143

529.521
1.960

52,969
95,1 t3

7 56,49',7

125,6'.t 5

2,460
20.929

I t00
I t06
I t09

ll
l 2

l 5

I t20
30

I 135
| 140

| 160

Il6t
1162

Chief- I F'IE
Division Oftlcers - 3 f'ftl
PART TIME / C'ONII,A(i
Assistant Firc Chief- | I:]'E
i,1('|LITIES & M.l,NTt:N.t\( t: t:( .ttt< -I t.ttl
F!1qlghter/Paramedic - | I f'IIl
Volunteers - BLOCK SCtlllD DLJl Y
Workers Comp.
Payroll Expense
Ben€fits
Ovenime - OPERATTONAL
Ovenjme - CONTRACT/CON FDIG
Ovenime - I&,lrMdC

155,28'l

115.15!
25,000

l4l,l70
I t,,252

9tsJ?
6,600

60,000
200,000
925,000
t 50p00
50,000
20,000

t53,287
345.756
25,000

t4t,t70
I15,252

985,'152
6,600

60,000
200,000
925,000
150.000

50.000
20,000

t53,28',1

345,756
25.000

l4t,t70
I t 5.252

985,152
6.600

60.000
200,000
925,000
I50,000
50,000
20.000

3,179,817 3 117,811 J,l77,Et7gB m 14 Total Personnel ServicesBtl 2 a a88 754

MATERIALS & SERVICES

t3,98 |

2.343
221

6.926
t8.443
34.557

9.989

5.9 t4
8.914

0
0

t9.979

3,t07

la2l
0

6@
12,474
3i,eq4
39,869
2,7eq
2,988

0
0

20,000

15,000

2,000
t.250
7.000

t5.000
36,750
25.000

7.500
r0.000

0

2,000
20,000

'7 6,514
2.231

0
7.960
9,008

49.886
23.589

5.778
6.,19,1

0

0
0

MOVED TO PERSONNEI- SERVI('ES

6l.lt48
NEIY LINE ITEM

t.1.028
ll.l57
r3.290
1q.511
1.191

16.789

50.501

49,912
r9.670
I9.164
30.250
4.190

53.224
7.470

)\'l)t
85.204

40.000
t0.000
20.000
35.000
t0.000
44.000

7.500
t5.000
65.000

3'7,869
9,844
e,991

20,175
949

4l,490

\207
13,354

64,060

t20l
t205
t206
t2l0
t2t5
1220
t22t
t222
t230
t235
t240
1245

1248
t250
1260
1265

127 5

1276

t280
t290

Maintenance & Repair - Dquipment
OUT OT D$TRICf CONTNACT MAINTENANCE

Maintenance & Repair - tlldg & Property
Opemting S!-rpplies & Fuel

Communication Equipmcnt
INSURANCE
Departmelt Expense

Training
Professional Service Contracts
Conflagration
Legal & Audit
Elections & ?ublicity
Conferences
Dues &Subscriptions
UNIFORM I.:XPI.:NSI-]

utlttrsl
Office / Technology Expensc
Fire Prevention / COMMUNffY SERVICE
Intem Expense
Explore! Program fO CMIIS
Volunteer Recognition
Volunteer - LOSAP

M( ',Et' T(t PL: R!t( rN N t: l_ St.: R I l( t:S - I I 6 I
20,000

3,500
1,500
8,500

!8,qqo
55,000
28,000
10,000
r0,000
10,000
2,000

20,000

20,000

3,s00
3,500
8.500

r 8.000
55.000
28.000
t0.000
t0.000
| 0.000
2.000

20,000

20.000
3,500
3,500
8,500

t9.000
55.000
28.000
t0.000
10.000
10.000
2.000

20.000

60,000
25,000
25,000
35,000
t5.000
58,000

8,500

30,000
65.000

50,000

4.oqq
25,000

Ipsg
15,000

58pgq
8,500

30,000
65,000

50.000
25.000
25.000
35.000
t5.000
58.000
Ii,500

30,000
65,000

J28.630 J88,000 415.914 Total l\lat€rials and Services 498,000 500.000 5t 1.000354,853

rt' I@MEtrEA-

I

207. -2023 FISCAI_ Y I]AR

t20l
t2o2



Budget Detail 2 4t29t2025

CLATSKANIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
DETAILED EXPENDITURES. FIRE GENERAT FI'ND

EXPENDITURE DESCRIPTIONHISTORICAL DATA
ACTUAL
v[: ii-zo

ACTUAL
YR: 20-21

ADOPTED
YR: 2l-22

ACTUALS
YR:21-22

PITOPOSI]D BY
BT]DGET OFF

APPROVTI) RY
Bt DCI]'I' CONIM

AI)OP'T!]D RY
cov tloDY

CAPI I AL OI.] I LAY
1305

t3t0
1350

l35t
t3,

5. 110

25,632
36,913

7,626
18,642

6,534
t,ej7

358,189
9,'t79

33,912

20,qqq
20pqq
25,000

t00,000
15,000

9,986
3',7 5

69.'t34
23,426
9,527

Personal Protective Equipmenl
Fire Equipment / Suppression
B\ildi'J'gs & Prcpefiy - MAIN STATION
Buildings & Property - CUTNCY
Buildings & Property - DE rlv,,l / L0STCREEI(

50,000
50,000
s0pqq

?!.ooq
50,000

50.000
50,000
50.000
25.000
50,000

50,000
50.000
50,000
25,000
50,000

409,768 180,000 t12,448 Total CaDita! OutlaY 225,000 225,000 225,00093,943

DEBT SERVICT,
00 0 0 Principal Payment 0 0 0

0 0 0 1371 Inlerest Pavment 0 00
0 0 0 0 Total Debt Serice 0 0 0

TRANS}-ERS
t103
r404
1,105

1406
t 407
t408
1409

l'ransl'er'Io LOS Reserve F-und
'Iranstcr lo l;ll Rcscrvc |und - PPD

Transl'er To FE Reserve Fund - EQTJIP
'l ransfer to ItMS Rcserve lrund - I.lquip
Transfer To EMS Reserve Fund - Vehicle
Transter To Sick Lvrunemploy Reserve Fund

Trusfer ro station(s) Const& Improle ReseNe Fund

0
12,500
t0,000

llqo0
60,000

0
361,769

0
12,5b0
10,000
30,000
60,000

0
36t,769

12,500
t0,000
30,000
60,000

0
36t J69

NEW LINE ITEM
260.000

30,000
t05.000

15.000

0

s
105,000
30,000
qqqsq
15,000

0

12,5qq
t00,000
30,000
60,000
15,000

0
r2,5!q

t00,000

?0,090
60,000
15,000

ol

NEIY LINE ITEM
410 0 210 217 217,5000 41 419 69414 269TotalTransfers

CONTINGENCY FUND

Fund Balancet600 Una riated Endin 50,000 50,000

189,24r

50,000

0

0

t45,373

t00,000
t,283,69t 812,619 Actual f,nding Cash Balance

4,091,310 4,021,444 2,903,396 TOTAL REQUIREMENTS 4,612,321 4,612,327 4,627,3274,43t,241

ILY'JiI'I I

H

I I

I

0l 1500 loperating conringencies I l8s,24l | 185,241 I

-------- -------t

f--------l

I

1376

=



Budget Detail 3 4t29t2025

CLATSKANIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
DETAILED RESOURCES - FIRE GENERAL FUND

HISTORICAL DATA RESOURCE DESCRIPTION
ACTT]AI,
YR: 19-20

ACl'UAl,
YR: 20-21

ADOPl'Et)
YR:21-22

ACt t.rALS
YR:21-22 H

Pl{oPosuD I}}
RTII)CET OFF

APPROVED RY
BTIDCET COMM

ADOPTED BY
GOV BODY

RESOURCES

t00l
r005
t007
1009
l0t I

t0l3
t0l4
t0l5
l0t6
l0l7

t00l

l02 t

996,638
92.943
t9,780
4.452

0

160.000
46.060

1.283, t43
r02,685

7.t58
r3,980

0
170,000

5,3 87

31.,t78

0
43,378

287,806

316,705

50,r 98
0

402,000
0

287.015

0

t,000,000
90.000
9.000
4,000

0
189.000
t0.000

180,000

25,000
0

30.000

50.000
290.000

0

I,00t,739
t09.734

3,431

0
0

189,000
15.060

t85.954
0

283.001

0

98
0

0

40.7

t022

Beginning Cash Balance
Prior Years Taxes
Interest liarned
-olumbia County Gas Royalties
Misc Sale Of Assets
Transfer from Ambulance Fund
Miscellaneous
Contract Fees

Explorer Program w/CMHS
OUT Of DISTRICT ('oNTRACT MAIN| T'EIS

CCDA (formerly UrbaqRenewal)
Grant Revenue

STRATEG IC INYESTM ENT PROG RAM (S I P)

Confl ion Act Revenue

I,200,000
I15,000

5,000
0

100,000
r0,000

195,000

25,000
0

iopoo
0
0

283,000

t-,2Qpqq
I 15,000

5,000
0

100,000
r0,000

195,000

21.0!q
0

Jq,qqq
0
0

2S3,000

4.000

1.200.000
115.000

.1.000

5.000
0

r 15.000
10.000

t95.000
2s.000

0

0

283,000

50,000
0

2,375,791 2,020,784 117I I17 000

Transfbr liom Bonded Debt Fund

7 0Total r,987,000 2,002,000

2,144,844 2,509,167 Estimate ofTaxes to be Received 2,625,327 2,62s,327 2,625,327

2,055,450 2,070,526 1002 Ta\es Collected in Year Levied

4,091,310 4,02t,844 4,338,484 TOTAL RESOURCES 4,612,327 4,612,3274,431,241 4,627,321

4.09t.310 4,021,444 2,903,396 TOTAL REQUIREMENTS 4,6t2.3214,43t,24t 4,612,321 4,627,327-

E I

-

2022-2023 FISCAL YT,AR

I

I

1020



4t29t2025

CLATSKANIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
DEf,NLED E;XPENDITI'R"ES . AITIBI'LI\NCE FT'ND

HISTORICAL DAl'A EXPENDITT]RE Df,SCRI PTION
ACTUAL
YR: 19-20

AC'I'T]AL
YR: 20-21

ADOPTED
VR:21-22

ACTUALS
YRt 2l-22

PRoPOSl:t) B\
Btrt)(;!It' ot.'t.'

,\PPlto\ ut) B\
Bt tx;t,j't ( olrtr

.\IX)PI EI) R\
(;o\ BoI)\

3,583

!1,660
3,117
4,3?1

785
81152
9,102

66,566
t,265
2,923

5,3t5
53.481

r,286
3,719
3,701
3,207
5.119

61.817
2.410
7,532

20.000
50,000
15.000
5,000
3.000
8.000

t0.000
64.000

1.500
1,000

t6.553
56.405

1.499
3.989
I,t06
4..156

2.'t89
15.282

2.896
,1,3 5 8

2201
2205
2206
2201
2208
22t2
2220

2225
2260

Mainknance & Repair - Equipment
Operaring Supplies & Fuel
Communication Equipment

4!bu!q!9lSqp49!t
Fces and License
Personnel Safety
Tnining _
Professional Service Contracts
FiremdEipense.
Customer Refunds

20,000
75,000
t5,000
10,000
r0,000
8.000

10.000
65.000
4.000
3,000

20.000
75.000
t5.000
t0.000
t0.000
8.000

t0.000
65.000
4.000
3.000

20.000
75.000
15.000
t0.000
t0.000
8.000

t0.000
65.000
4.000
3.000

1.14,138 t 48,211 179.500 t29.314 Total Materials and Services 220.000 220.000 220,000

TRANSFERS
160,000 t70,000 189.000 r89,000 2409 l-ranst'er to Fire Gene.al Fund t00,000 I00,000 I 15,000

CONTINGENCY FUND
t0.000 0 2501 Operating Contingencies 13.000 l].000 r3.000

J0,t,138 314,241 378,500 3t8,134 TOTAL EXPENDITT]RES JJJ.OOO JlJ,000 148,000

0 t, 260t Unappropriated Ending l'und Bfl lance
l04,4 tJ 7 3,976 Actual Ending Cash Balance
408,551 J92.22J J78,S00 Jt8.334 TOTAL REQUIREMENTS J.1J.000 -rJJ.000 .148.000

CLATSKANIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
DETAILED RESOI'RCES . AMBI'I,IINCE FI'ND

HISTORI(]AL DA'T'A RESOURCE DESCRIPTION
ACTI]AL
YR: 19-20

A('TT]AI,
YR: 20-21

ADOPTED
YR: 2l-22

ACTUAt,S
YR:21-22

PROPOSII) Bl
Btrtx;t,) ot,t.

APPRO\ t,]) B\
I rt)(;u I ( o\IlI

ADOP',niD tI
(;ov BoDY

RESOURCES
97,397

1,958

l,lsq
307,846

0

104.4t3
860

7.600

219.350

0

95.000
1,000

7.500
275.000

0

16.314
358

1.200
290.t33

300 t

3005

30t3
30t5
30t6

Beginning Cash Balance

lntqLes!!q!gl
Firemed Subscriptions
Customer Fees

Granl Revenue

40,000
500

7,500
285,000

40.000
500

7.500
285,000

50.000
500

7.500
290,000

408,55t 192,223 J?8,500 J7,t,005 'l otal J3J.000 lJl,000 J48.000

0 0 0 0 l0
Jrq$&!IIg. lglglqllund Necessary
To Balance Ambulance Fund 0 0 0

{08.55r J92.221 178.500 t71,005 TOTAL RESOURCES J33.000 13J.000 J48.000
408.551 .]92,22J J7E,500 lt8.lJ4 TOTAL REQUIREMENTS JlJ.000 113.000 .14E.000

Budget Detail 4

I]A II

I
I



Budget Detail 5 4129t2025

CLATSKANIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
E.M.S. EQITIPUEI{T RTSERVE r.t ND

HISTORICAL DATA RESOI.IRCE DESCRIPTION
A("rtiA t.
Yli.: l9-20

ACTUAL
V* io-z r

ADOPTT]t)
YR:21-22

ACTUALS
YRt 2l-22

PROPOSED B\
llt D(;E'r' oF r.'

,\PPRO\ ltt) R\
BlI)(;Ur(Olt

,\t)oPt ut) B\
(;o\ BoDl

317]2!
2,946

30,000
105,000

0
0

{i.021
2,010

30,000
60,000

394.500
2.000

30,000
60,000

0
0

195.03 |

1.150
30.000
60.000

600t
6005
oor i
eon
60t8
6020

Beginning Cash Balance
lnterest Eamed
transfg! iiom Gen fund - liquipment
Transler liom Gen l;und - Vehicle
Sale ofAssets
Crant Revenue

395,100
|,200

30,000
60,000

0
0

395.300
1.200

10,000
60,000

0
0

39f,3!q
1,200

30,000
60,000

0
0

495,34J l95.0ll 486.50{) 4li6,r8r Total ll.esotrces 486,500 486,500 486,500
It t,t Q I I I ti t,t t\'t t,t N't s

CAPI'I'AL OTTILAY
0

teun
0
0

2t7.000
269.500

90.871
0

6t00
6107

EMS Equipment
EMS Vehicle

t'|6,629
309,871

156.62t)
129.87 t

156,629
329.871

303.02t l95,0ll 41i6,500 J95,3t0 RESERVED FOR FTTTT IIIE EXPI.]ND. 0 0 0
495.J4J 395,031 4E6,500 90,87t TOTAL REQI,]IREMENTS 486,500 486,500 486,500

CLATSI(ANIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
FIRE EQIIIPMENT R"ESERVE FUND

HISTORICAL DATA RESOURCU DI.]S( RIP', ON
A('TT]AL
YR: l9-20

ACTUAL
YR: 20-21

ADOPTED
YR:21-22

ACTT]ALS
YR:21-22

llioPosuD t)\
Rt I)(;Ut OFI;

APPR0\:ED R\
RTIDG[T CO]\INI

r18.01s1
0

2.6?01

NEIy I-INE ITEIT

349,682
0

2j t8

260.000
0

105.000

455.170
5,000
1.800

t2,500
100.000

0

.155.784

0

l.6.l.l
t2.500

t00.000

l00l
1003
,1005

.1010

.l0l I

4020

Beginning Cash Balance
Confl agration - r4rtpment Rztmbu.se,nznts

Interest Eamed
Tianifer from General [;und - PPL
Transfer from Ceneral Irund - IiQtrlP
Grant Revenue (Wildland)

565,421
5,000
1,700

12,500
100,000

565.,12

5.000
1.700

t2.500
t00.000

565..121

5.000
1.700

t2.500
t00.000

410.7 t5 457.000 574.470 569,928 Total Resourcss 684,621 684.621 684.621
REQUIRT,MEN'I'S

( APl.l At, Ot]',t t,AY
62.219 {)

t)

561.970
t2.500

0 {)

4301
4302

4320

Fire Apparatus & Itquipmcnt
PPtl Replaccment

Grant Expenditures (wildland)

659,621
25,000

0

659,621
25,000

0

659,62t
25,000

0
348,466 457.000 0 564.653 RESERVED FOR F-I.]TT'ItT] I]XPCND. 0 t) 0
4t0,7t5 457,000 574,410 5,275 TOTAL REQT]IRIIMENTS 644,621 684.621 684,621

202 -2023 FtSCAl. Y iAI{

2022-2023 FISCAL YEAR
.\DOP] t:t) B\
GOv BOD\'



Budget Detail 6 4t29t2025

CLATSKANIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
LEI{GTH OF SERVICE RESERVE FT'ND I

HISTORICAL DATA RESOURCE DESCRIPTION
ACTUAL
Yn: lC-zo

AC'I'IJAL
YR: 20-21

ADOPTED
YR: 2l-22

ACTUALS
Yw it-ii

PttoPosuD tlY
t'([)(; t,-I ()[ ['

APPtto! tiD t!\'
Rtrt)Gut ( oNtNl

AI)oP'I'ED BY
GOV I}OD\

133,636
t,852

0
1,285

129.558
760

753

t22,250
600

0
600

122,551
407

0
647

7001

7005
70lL
;ooo

[cgr1q!4g Caq! pala199
lnterest Eamed

Transfer from General l;und
DIVIDENDS

l15,238
600

700

L!121q
600

700

r 15,238
600

700
t56,7tZ tJ l,uT l tzJ,45U tzJ,6u5 I otal Kesources I l6,5JA I l6,5Jd I t6,5JU

PERSONNEL SERVICES
7,215 8.s20 123.450 8,520 7100 Pavment of LoS Award Program (JH) I i6.538 |l6,538 |l 6,53 8

I29,557 122,551 0 I t 5,085 RESERVED FOR FUTURE EXPEND. 0 0 0

136,772 ll1.071 123,4s0 r2.t.605 TOTAL REQUIREMENTS I t6.538 I 16,538 I 16.538

CLATSI(ANIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
SICK LEAVE & I'NEMPLOYMENT RESERVE T"UND

HISTORICAL DATA RESOURCE DESCRIPTION
ACTUAL
YR: 19-20

ACTT]AI,
YR: 20-21

ADOPTED
YRt 2l-22

ACTUALS
YRz 2l-22

PIIOPOSED BY
tlI[)(]I.,'I ()[ t'

APPIIOvI.]D BY
Btrt)(;ur ( o\IlI

ADqPTED Bl',
GOV BODY

40,564
629

t5.000

53,890
356

15,000

69,175
300

t5,000

69.246
249

t5.000

5001

lqq
501I

Beginning Cash Balance
Interest Eamed
Transfer from Crneral Fund

84,560

300
0

84,560
300

0

84,560
300

0

56.t94 69,246 84,475 84,495 Total Resources 84,860 84,860 84,860
REQUIREMENTS

PERSONNEI, SERVICES
2,304 0 0 0 5201 Pymt ol'Sick Leare and Unemplo) ment 84,ti60 84.860 84,860

53,890 69,246 44,475 84,495 RESERVED FOR FUTURE EXPEND. 0 0 0

56.t 94 69,246 84,475 84,495 TOTAL REQUIREMENTS 84,860 84,860 84,860

.2023 FISCAr, Y ]AR

#

I



Budget Detail 7 4t29t2025

CLATSKANIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

HISTORICAL DATA
! ult[,

RESOT]RCE DESCRI P'I'ION
ACTUAL ACTUAL ADOPI'ED

YR:21-22
ACTUALS PlloPoslt) BY APPROVUT) BY ,\t)oPl ut) R\

YR: l9-20 YR: 20-21 YRr 2l-22 A Rlrt)(;urot.t.' Bt t)(;t.tf ('o\l\l GOV BODY
13(x) I ll,a,i nntn! ('ash Ilalancc

lntercst llamed
'l ranslcr liont ( icneral lrund

0 0 0
0

361,769
11005 0

361,769
0

361,76980t I

0 0 0 0 'l'olal Resources 36t,769 361,169 361,769
ItEQUtREMEN'I'S

CAPITAL OUTLAY
0 {) 0 8t0t STATloN(S) CONSTRI]CTION/IMPROVEMINTS 36t,769 361,',l69 36t.769

0 0 0 0 RUSEttvEt) t.OR I.tit tIt{l.t ExPIaNI). 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 TOTAL REQT]IREMENl'S 36t.769 36r,769 .16t,?69


